Name

Anita Walls
Christopher Bradley
Kathie Reyna

Lucia Elcorrobarrutia
Oluwaseyi Oke
Raymond Tsui
Zachary Peterson

Correction
Billy Williams
Caleb Glasscock

Department

County Court at Law Clerks
Sheriff's Office

Court Appt Representation-Ind
Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Jail Operations
Dispatch

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

May 22, 2023

Dept # Title

0820 Deputy County Clerk I
5001 Deputy Sheriff - Patrol
6290 Case Coordinator
5030 Detention Officer
5030 Detention Officer
5030 Detention Officer
5030 Detention Officer
5030 Detention Officer
5003 Dispatcher

Salary
$ 37,770
$ 70,374
$ 44,239
$ 47,690
$ 47,690
$ 47,690
$ 47,690

$ 47,690
$ 47,690

Grade
532
556
534
551
551
551
551

551
551

% over Min
0%
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%

Effective Date
5/10/2023
6/5/2023
5/15/2023
5/22/2023
5/30/2023
6/5/2023
6/12/2023

5/15/2023
5/15/2023

Notes

HR Preapproval

Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

Start Date Change
Start Date Change



