COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

May 22, 2023

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Anita Walls	County Court at Law Clerks	0820	Deputy County Clerk I	\$ 37,770	532	0%	5/10/2023	HR Preapproval
Christopher Bradley	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Patrol	\$ 70,374	556	5%	6/5/2023	Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
Kathie Reyna	Court Appt Representation-Ind	6290	Case Coordinator	\$ 44,239	534	0%	5/15/2023	HR Preapproval
Lucia Elcorrobarrutia	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 47,690	551	0%	5/22/2023	HR Preapproval
Oluwaseyi Oke	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 47,690	551	0%	5/30/2023	HR Preapproval
Raymond Tsui	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 47,690	551	0%	6/5/2023	HR Preapproval
Zachary Peterson	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 47,690	551	0%	6/12/2023	HR Preapproval
Correction								
Billy Williams	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 47,690	551	0%	5/15/2023	Start Date Change
Caleb Glasscock	Dispatch	5003	Dispatcher	\$ 47,690	551	0%	5/15/2023	Start Date Change